
BASE

BASE CARDS

1 Zaccharie Risacher Atlanta Rookie

2 Alexandre Sarr Washington Rookie

3 Stephon Castle San Antonio Rookie

4 Ron Holland II Detroit Rookie

5 Tidjane Salaün Charlotte Rookie

6 Rob Dillingham Minnesota Rookie

7 Zach Edey Memphis Rookie

8 Cody Williams Utah Rookie

9 Nikola Topić Oklahoma City Rookie

10 Devin Carter Sacramento Rookie

11 Kel'el Ware Miami Rookie

12 Tristan da Silva Orlando Rookie

13 Jaylon Tyson Cleveland Rookie

14 Yves Missi New Orleans Rookie

15 DaRon Holmes II Denver Rookie

16 AJ Johnson Milwaukee Rookie

17 Kyshawn George Washington Rookie

18 Pacôme Dadiet New York Rookie

19 Dillon Jones Oklahoma City Rookie

20 Terrence Shannon Jr. Minnesota Rookie

21 Ryan Dunn Phoenix Rookie

22 Isaiah Collier Utah Rookie

23 Baylor Scheierman Boston Rookie

24 Jonathan Mogbo Toronto Rookie

25 Kyle Filipowski Utah Rookie

26 Tyler Smith Milwaukee Rookie

27 Tyler Kolek New York Rookie

28 Johnny Furphy Indiana Rookie

29 Ajay Mitchell Oklahoma City Rookie

30 Jaylen Wells Memphis Rookie

31 Oso Ighodaro Phoenix Rookie

32 Adem Bona Philadelphia Rookie

33 KJ Simpson Jr. Charlotte Rookie

34 Pelle Larsson Miami Rookie

35 Jamal Shead Toronto Rookie

36 Cam Christie Los Angeles Rookie

37 Antonio Reeves New Orleans Rookie

38 Harrison Ingram San Antonio Rookie

39 Tristen Newton Indiana Rookie

40 Enrique Freeman Indiana Rookie

41 Jaren Jackson Jr. Memphis

42 Quinten Post San Francisco Rookie

43 Cam Spencer Memphis Rookie

44 Anton Watson Boston Rookie

45 Bronny James Jr. Los Angeles Rookie

46 Kevin McCullar Jr. New York Rookie

47 Ulrich Chomche Toronto Rookie

48 Jalen Bridges Phoenix Rookie

49 Justin Edwards Philadelphia Rookie



50 Victor Wembanyama San Antonio

51 Brandon Miller Charlotte

52 Dereck Lively II Dallas

53 Jaime Jaquez Jr. Miami

54 Jarace Walker Indiana

55 Scoot Henderson Portland

56 Collin Sexton Utah

57 Cam Whitmore Houston

58 GG Jackson II Memphis

59 Bilial Coulibaly Washington

60 Brandin Podziemski San Francisco

61 Gradey Dick Toronto

62 Alex Caruso Oklahoma City

63 Jayson Tatum Boston

64 Jalen Brunson New York

65 Donovan Mitchell Cleveland

66 Tyrese Haliburton Indiana

67 Giannis Antetokounmpo MIlwaukee

68 Nikola Jokić Denver

69 Stephen Curry San Francisco

70 LeBron James Los Angeles

71 Paul George Philadelphia

72 Kyrie Irving Dallas

73 Alperen Sengun Houston

74 Kevin Durant Phoenix

75 Ja Morant Memphis

76 Jimmy Butler Miami

77 Cade Cunningham Detroit

78 Lauri Markkanen Utah

79 LaMelo Ball Charlotte

80 Joel Embiid Philadelphia

81 James Harden Los Angeles

82 Chet Holmgren Oklahoma City

83 OG Anunoby New York

84 DeMar DeRozan Sacramento

85 Kyle Kuzma Washington

86 Dejounte Murray New Orleans

87 Anthony Edwards Minnesota

88 De'Andre Hunter Atlanta

89 Shaquille O'Neal Los Angeles

90 Dirk Nowitzski Dallas

91 Allen Iverson Philadelphia

92 Larry Bird Boston

93 Dwyane Wade Miami

94 Carmelo Anthony Denver

95 Tracy McGrady Toronto

96 Manu Ginobili San Antonio

97 Pau Gasol Los Angeles

98 Grant Hill Detroit

99 Dennis Rodman Chicago

100 Hakeem Olajuwon Houston



INSERT

LAUNCH

LA-AE Anthony Edwards Minnesota

LA-AS Alexandre Sarr Washington Rookie

LA-BJJ Bronny James Jr. Los Angeles Rookie

LA-GA Giannis Antetokounmpo Milwaukee

LA-JB Jalen Brunson New York

LA-JT Jayson Tatum Boston

LA-KD Kevin Durant Phoenix

LA-LBJ LeBron James Los Angeles

LA-RD Rob Dillingham Minnesota Rookie

LA-RH Ron Holland II Detroit Rookie

LA-SC Stephon Castle San Antonio Rookie

LA-SCU Stephen Curry San Francisco

LA-TS Tidjane Salaün Charlotte Rookie

LA-VW Victor Wembanyama San Antonio

LA-ZR Zaccharie Risacher Atlanta Rookie

AUTOGRAPH

ROOKIE AUTOGRAPHS

RA-AB Adem Bona Philadelphia Rookie

RA-AJ AJ Johnson Milwaukee Rookie

RA-AM Ajay Mitchell Oklahoma City Rookie

RA-AR Antonio Reeves New Orleans Rookie

RA-AW Anton Watson Boston Rookie

RA-BS Baylor Scheierman Boston Rookie

RA-CC Cam Christie Los Angeles Rookie

RA-CS Cam Spencer Memphis Rookie

RA-CW Cody Williams Utah Rookie

RA-DC Devin Carter Sacramento Rookie

RA-DH DaRon Holmes II Denver Rookie

RA-DJ Dillon Jones Oklahoma City Rookie

RA-EF Enrique Freeman Indiana Rookie

RA-HI Harrison Ingram San Antonio Rookie

RA-JB Jalen Bridges Phoenix Rookie

RA-JE Justin Edwards Philadelphia Rookie

RA-JF Johnny Furphy Indiana Rookie

RA-JM Jonathan Mogbo Toronto Rookie

RA-JS Jamal Shead Toronto Rookie

RA-JT Jaylon Tyson Cleveland Rookie

RA-JW Jaylen Wells Memphis Rookie

RA-KF Kyle Filipowski Utah Rookie

RA-KG Kyshawn George Washington Rookie

RA-KM Kevin McCullar Jr. New York Rookie

RA-KS KJ Simpson Jr. Charlotte Rookie

RA-KW Kel'el Ware Miami Rookie



RA-NT Nikola Topić Oklahoma City Rookie

RA-OI Oso Ighodaro Phoenix Rookie

RA-PD Pacôme Dadiet New York Rookie

RA-PL Pelle Larsson Miami Rookie

RA-QP Quinten Post San Francisco Rookie

RA-RD Ryan Dunn Phoenix Rookie

RA-TD Tristan da Silva Orlando Rookie

RA-TK Tyler Kolek New York Rookie

RA-TN Tristen Newton Indiana Rookie

RA-TS Tyler Smith Milwaukee Rookie

RA-TSJ Terrence Shannon Jr. Minnesota Rookie

RA-UC Ulrich Chomche Toronto Rookie

RA-YM Yves Missi New Orleans Rookie

RA-ZE Zach Edey Memphis Rookie

AUTOGRAPH CARDS

AC-AB Amari Bailey Charlotte

AC-AD Ayo Dosunmu Chicago

AC-AN Aaron Nesmith Indiana

AC-ANB Andrew Nembhard Indiana

AC-AS Alperen Sengun Houston

AC-BB Bogdan Bogdanović Atlanta

AC-BC Brandon Clarke Memphis

AC-BH Bones Hyland Los Angeles

AC-BW Blake Wesley San Antonio

AC-CB Christian Braun Denver

AC-CK Corey Kispert Washington

AC-DD Donte DiVincenzo New York

AC-DG Devonte' Graham Portland

AC-DGF Daniel Gafford Dallas

AC-DL Dereck Lively II Dallas

AC-DS Day'Ron Sharpe Brooklyn

AC-DW Derrick White Boston

AC-EF Evan Fournier Detroit

AC-IH Isaiah Hartenstein Oklahoma City

AC-IW Isaiah Wong Indiana

AC-JG Jeff Green Houston

AC-JL Jake Laravia Memphis

AC-JLA Jock Landale Houston

AC-JP Jakob Poeltl Toronto

AC-JPH Julian Phillips Chicago

AC-JT Jae'Sean Tate Houston

AC-JTO Jacob Toppin New York

AC-JV Jarred Vanderbilt Los Angeles

AC-JVC Jonas Valančiūnas Washington

AC-JW Jalen Wilson Brooklyn

AC-KH Kevin Huerter Sacramento

AC-KL Kevon Looney San Francisco

AC-LD Luguentz Dort Oklahoma City

AC-MB Mo Bamba Los Angeles

AC-MS Max Strus Cleveland

AC-MW Mark Williams Charlotte



AC-NB Nicolas Batum Los Angeles

AC-NC Nic Claxton Brooklyn

AC-OO Onyeka Okongwu Atlanta

AC-PW Patrick Williams Chicago

AC-QG Quentin Grimes Dallas

AC-SB Saddiq Bey Washington

AC-SC Sidy Cissoko San Antonio

AC-SD Spencer Dinwiddie Dallas

AC-TM Terance Mann Los Angeles

MEMORY LANE MARKS

MLM-AG Artis Gilmore Chicago

MLM-AH Anfernee Hardaway Orlando

MLM-AI Allen Iverson Philadelphia

MLM-AM Alonzo Mourning Miami

MLM-AS Arvydas Sabonis Portland

MLM-BW Ben Wallace Washington

MLM-BWL Bill Walton Portland

MLM-CA Carmelo Anthony Denver

MLM-CD Clyde Drexler Portland

MLM-CL Christian Laettner Minnesota

MLM-DN Dirk Nowitzki Dallas

MLM-DR David Robinson San Antonio

MLM-DRD Dennis Rodman Chicago

MLM-DT David Thompson Denver

MLM-DW Dwyane Wade Miami

MLM-DWK Dominique Wilkins Atlanta

MLM-DWL Deron Williams Brooklyn

MLM-Di Dan Issel Denver

MLM-EH Elvin Hayes Houston

MLM-GG George Gervin San Antonio

MLM-GH Grant Hill Detroit

MLM-HO Hakeem Olajuwon Houston

MLM-JK Jason Kidd Dallas

MLM-JS John Stockton Utah

MLM-JSH Jerry Stackhouse Detroit

MLM-JW Jerry West Los Angeles

MLM-JWI Jason Williams Memphis

MLM-JWL Jamaal Wilkes Los Angeles

MLM-KG Kevin Garnett Boston

MLM-LB Larry Bird Boston

MLM-LJ Larry Johnson Charlotte

MLM-LS Latrell Sprewell San Francisco

MLM-LW Lenny Wilkens Atlanta

MLM-MG Manu Ginobili San Antonio

MLM-MJ Magic Johnson Los Angeles

MLM-MW Metta World Peace Los Angeles

MLM-PG Pau Gasol Los Angeles

MLM-PP Paul Pierce Boston

MLM-PS Peja Stojakovic Sacramento

MLM-RA Ray Allen Boston

MLM-RB Rick Barry San Francisco



MLM-RH Rip Hamilton Detroit

MLM-RJ Richard Jefferson Cleveland

MLM-RP Robert Parish Boston

MLM-RW Rasheed Wallace Portland

MLM-SO Shaquille O'Neal Lakers

MLM-TM Tracy McGrady Toronto

MLM-TP Tony Parker San Antonio

MLM-VC Vince Carter Toronto

MLM-ZR Zach Randolph Memphis

GRAIL CHASING SIGNATURES

GCS-AB Anthony Black Orlando

GCS-AG Aaron Gordon Denver

GCS-AS Alexandre Sarr Washington Rookie

GCS-AW Andrew Wiggins San Francisco

GCS-BB Bradley Beal Phoenix

GCS-BC Bilal Coulibaly Washington

GCS-BJ Bronny James Jr. Los Angeles Rookie

GCS-BM Brandon Miller Charlotte

GCS-CH Chet Holmgren Oklahoma City

GCS-CM CJ McCollum New Orleans

GCS-CP Chris Paul San Antonio

GCS-CW Cam Whitmore Houston

GCS-DF De'Aaron Fox Sacramento

GCS-DM Donovan Mitchell Cleveland

GCS-DMU Dejounte Murray New Orleans

GCS-FV Fred VanVleet Houston

GCS-GD Gradey Dick Toronto

GCS-IC Isaiah Collier Utah Rookie

GCS-JB Jalen Brunson New York

GCS-JG Jalen Green Houston

GCS-JH James Harden Los Angeles

GCS-JHA Jordan Hawkins New Orleans

GCS-JHO Jett Howard Orlando

GCS-JHS Jalen Hood-Schifino Los Angeles

GCS-JJ Jaren Jackson Jr. Memphis

GCS-JM Jamal Murray Denver

GCS-JP Jordan Poole Washington

GCS-JW Jarace Walker Indiana

GCS-KD Kevin Durant Phoenix

GCS-KK Kyle Kuzma Washington

GCS-KL Kevin Love Miami

GCS-KM Khris Middleton Milwaukee

GCS-KP Kristaps Porzingis Boston

GCS-KT Karl-Anthony Towns New York

GCS-LJ LeBron James Los Angeles

GCS-NT Nikola Topić Oklahoma City Rookie

GCS-PS Pascal Siakam Indiana

GCS-RD Rob Dillingham Minnesota Rookie

GCS-RH Ron Holland II Detroit Rookie

GCS-RHM Rui Hachimura Los Angeles

GCS-SC Stephon Castle San Antonio Rookie



GCS-SCU Stephen Curry San Francisco

GCS-SH Scoot Henderson Portland

GCS-TH Taylor Hendricks Utah

GCS-THB Tyrese Haliburton Indiana

GCS-THO Tyler Herro Miami

GCS-TS Tidjane Salaün Charlotte Rookie

GCS-VW Victor Wembanyama San Antonio

GCS-ZL Zach LaVine Chicago

GCS-ZR Zaccharie Risacher Atlanta Rookie

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC AUTOGRAPHS

RJR-AJ AJ Johnson Milwaukee Rookie

RJR-AS Alexandre Sarr Washington Rookie

RJR-BJ Bronny James Jr. Los Angeles Rookie

RJR-BS Baylor Scheierman Boston Rookie

RJR-CW Cody Williams Utah Rookie

RJR-DC Devin Carter Sacramento Rookie

RJR-DJ Dillon Jones Oklahoma City Rookie

RJR-IC Isaiah Collier Utah Rookie

RJR-JF Johnny Furphy Indiana Rookie

RJR-JT Jaylon Tyson Cleveland Rookie

RJR-KF Kyle Filipowski Utah Rookie

RJR-KG Kyshawn George Washington Rookie

RJR-KM Kevin McCullar Jr. New York Rookie

RJR-KW Kel'el Ware Miami Rookie

RJR-NT Nikola Topić Oklahoma City Rookie

RJR-PD Pacôme Dadiet New York Rookie

RJR-PL Pelle Larsson Miami Rookie

RJR-RD Rob Dillingham Minnesota Rookie

RJR-RDU Ryan Dunn Phoenix Rookie

RJR-RH Ron Holland II Detroit Rookie

RJR-SC Stephon Castle San Antonio Rookie

RJR-TD Tristan Da Silva Orlando Rookie

RJR-TK Tyler Kolek New York Rookie

RJR-TS Tidjane Salaün Charlotte Rookie

RJR-TSJ Terrence Shannon Jr. Minnesota Rookie

RJR-TSM Tyler Smith Milwaukee Rookie

RJR-YM Yves Missi New Orleans Rookie

RJR-ZE Zach Edey Memphis Rookie

RJR-ZR Zaccharie Risacher Atlanta Rookie

RELIC

ROOKIE JUMBO RELIC CARD

RJR-AB Adem Bona Philadelphia Rookie

RJR-AJ AJ Johnson Milwaukee Rookie



RJR-AM Ajay Mitchell Oklahoma City Rookie

RJR-AR Antonio Reeves New Orleans Rookie

RJR-AS Alexandre Sarr Washington Rookie

RJR-BJ Bronny James Jr. Los Angeles Rookie

RJR-BS Baylor Scheierman Boston Rookie

RJR-CC Cam Christie Los Angeles Rookie

RJR-CW Cody Williams Utah Rookie

RJR-DC Devin Carter Sacramento Rookie

RJR-DJ Dillon Jones Oklahoma City Rookie

RJR-HI Harrison Ingram San Antonio Rookie

RJR-IC Isaiah Collier Utah Rookie

RJR-JF Johnny Furphy Indiana Rookie

RJR-JM Jonathan Mogbo Toronto Rookie

RJR-JS Jamal Shead Toronto Rookie

RJR-JT Jaylon Tyson Cleveland Rookie

RJR-JW Jaylen Wells Memphis Rookie

RJR-KG Kyshawn George Washington Rookie

RJR-NT Nikola Topić Oklahoma City Rookie

RJR-OI Oso Ighodaro Phoenix Rookie

RJR-PD Pacôme Dadiet New York Rookie

RJR-RD Rob Dillingham Minnesota Rookie

RJR-RDU Ryan Dunn Phoenix Rookie

RJR-RH Ron Holland II Detroit Rookie

RJR-SC Stephon Castle San Antonio Rookie

RJR-TK Tyler Kolek New York Rookie

RJR-TS Tidjane Salaün Charlotte Rookie

RJR-TSM Tyler Smith Milwaukee Rookie

RJR-Td Tristan da Silva Orlando Rookie

RJR-YM Yves Missi New Orleans Rookie

RJR-ZE Zach Edey Memphis Rookie

RJR-ZR Zaccharie Risacher Atlanta Rookie

RELIC CARDS

REC-AG Aaron Gordon Denver

REC-BM Brandon Miller Charlotte

REC-CC Clint Capela Atlanta

REC-CS Collin Sexton Utah

REC-DF De'Aaron Fox Sacramento

REC-DL Damian Lillard Milwaukee

REC-DM Dejounte Murray New Orleans

REC-IS Isaiah Stewart Detroit

REC-JB Jalen Brunson New York

REC-JBU Jimmy Butler Miami

REC-JG Jalen Green Houston

REC-JH James Harden Los Angeles

REC-JJ Jaime Jaquez Jr. Miami

REC-JJJ Jaren Jackson Jr. Memphis

REC-JM Jamal Murray Denver

REC-JP Jordan Poole Washington

REC-JT Jayson Tatum Boston

REC-KI Kyrie Irving Dallas

REC-KL Kawhi Leonard Los Angeles



REC-LJ LeBron James Los Angeles

REC-MB Mikal Bridges Brooklyn

REC-MS Max Strus Cleveland

REC-MSM Marcus Smart Memphis

REC-OA OG Anunoby New York

REC-SC Stephen Curry San Francisco

REC-SH Scoot Henderson Portland

REC-TM Tyrese Maxey Philadelphia

REC-TY Trae Young Atlanta

REC-VW Victor Wembanyama San Antonio


